MS-1301

Society of British Columbia Forest Officers
1961-1980 36 cm

Originals

The Society of British Columbia Forest Officers is an organization of forest officer
government employees. These records include correspondence, financial records,
membership rolls, minutes, briefs and newsletters of the Prince George Branch.

Box

WWWWWWWWWWPNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNMNDDMNN A A A A A A A A

MS-1301

Folder

OCONOOOPSLWN -

Society of BC Forest Officers (Prince George) records

Contents

Accounts
Bills paid
Briefs

British Columbia Government Employees' Union

Constitution

Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence

Membership

Financial report

Membership

Membership lists

Membership - memo, transfer list forms
Membership - transfers

Minutes - other branches
Minutes - Prince George Branch
Minutes - Provincial Executive
News and information bulletin
Officers - Provincial Executive and Branch
Practical Forester

Provincial Executive meetings
Receipts

Receipts

Resolutions

Seals and membership cards
Secretary/Treasurer
Miscellaneous

G:\RSD\@ORCS09\13050.20\MS-1301.DOC:1998/09/22 Page 1

1961-1980

Date

1962-1980
1963-1977
1976-1978
1969-1970
1968-1978
1979-1980
1976-1978
1972-1975
1968-1970
1967-1968
1964-1966
1961-1967
1964-1978
1976-1980
1963-1975
no date
1969-1971
1977
1968-1979
1962-1977
1965-1976
1970-1976
1976-1977
1977-1979
1963-1968
1969-1979
1970-1976
1969-1978
1977-1980
1977-1979



