MS-1301 Society of British Columbia Forest Officers Originals 1961-1980 36 cm

The Society of British Columbia Forest Officers is an organization of forest officer government employees. These records include correspondence, financial records, membership rolls, minutes, briefs and newsletters of the Prince George Branch.

Box	Folder	Contents	Date
1	1	Accounts	1962-1980
1	2	Bills paid	1963-1977
1	3	Briefs	1976-1978
1	4	British Columbia Government Employees' Union	1969-1970
1	5	Constitution	1968-1978
1	6	Correspondence	1979-1980
1	7	Correspondence	1976-1978
1	8	Correspondence	1972-1975
1	9	Correspondence	1968-1970
1	10	Correspondence	1967-1968
2	11	Correspondence	1964-1966
2	12	Membership	1961-1967
2	13	Financial report	1964-1978
2	14	Membership	1976-1980
	15	Membership lists	1963-1975
2	16	Membership - memo, transfer list forms	no date
2	17	Membership - transfers	1969-1971
2	18	Minutes - other branches	1977
2	19	Minutes - Prince George Branch	1968-1979
2	20	Minutes - Provincial Executive	1962-1977
3	21	News and information bulletin	1965-1976
3	22	Officers - Provincial Executive and Branch	1970-1976
3	23	Practical Forester	1976-1977
3	24	Provincial Executive meetings	1977-1979
3	25	Receipts	1963-1968
3	26	Receipts	1969-1979
3	27	Resolutions	1970-1976
3	28	Seals and membership cards	1969-1978
3	29	Secretary/Treasurer	1977-1980
3	30-31	Miscellaneous	1977-1979